
West Lothian Integration Joint Board 

Timetable of Meetings 2022/23 

 

Reports to Committee 
Services 
by noon 

Agenda and Reports 
Issued 

Meeting 
 

Time 
Venue 

Wednesday 10 August 
2022 Thursday 11 August 2022 

Wednesday 17 August 
2022 

(moved from Tuesday 9 
August 2022) 

2pm 

TBC 

Tuesday 13 September 
2022 

Wednesday 14 September 
2022 

Tuesday 20 September 
2022 

2pm 
TBC 

Tuesday 1 November 
2022 

Wednesday 2 November 
2022 

Tuesday 8 November 
2022 

2pm 
TBC 

Tuesday 3 January 2023 Wednesday 4 January 
2023 Tuesday 10 January 2023 

2pm 
TBC 

Tuesday 14 March 2023 Wednesday 15 March 
2023 Tuesday 21 March 2023 

2pm 
TBC 

Tuesday 11 April 2023 Wednesday 12 April 2023 Tuesday 18 April 2023 
2pm 

TBC 



Tuesday 20 June 2023 Wednesday 21 June 2023 Tuesday 27 June 2023 
2pm 

TBC 

 


